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COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO MARCH 2022

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 5.98 62,734,491 6.20 158,317,67910,487,172 25,531,475

U.S.A. 10.20 25,536,617 8.93 56,789,0632,503,113 6,358,394

NETHERLANDS 2.02 5,831,225 1.98 22,242,3772,891,202 11,226,496

CHINA 3.16 8,580,396 4.65 19,607,0922,716,242 4,213,927

SPAIN 4.56 5,674,902 4.78 16,789,4611,245,377 3,514,421

ITALY 6.53 5,123,882 5.79 13,572,170785,083 2,342,900

IRISH REPUBLIC 3.97 3,852,301 3.68 12,991,490971,096 3,530,015

SOUTH KOREA 7.67 2,435,855 8.46 7,250,416317,788 857,251

LITHUANIA 1.68 1,117,805 1.68 7,166,955663,700 4,264,920

CANADA 3.43 1,933,157 3.11 6,845,882563,618 2,198,004

POLAND 5.09 1,998,823 5.37 5,774,418392,832 1,075,965

PORTUGAL 5.33 992,216 4.91 4,115,185186,064 837,719

SINGAPORE 10.49 632,237 10.36 3,085,61960,257 297,747

INDONESIA 2.96 2,217,261 3.01 2,967,791750,120 986,957

TAIWAN 4.14 897,406 2.75 2,692,116216,644 980,069

UKRAINE 1.61 453,845 1.60 2,590,398281,446 1,620,403

AUSTRALIA 6.79 1,070,838 6.52 2,548,579157,744 390,881

DENMARK 3.11 934,640 3.16 2,522,420300,497 797,967

GERMANY 3.45 521,144 2.40 2,130,674150,896 887,430

SWEDEN 3.15 921,423 3.19 1,940,623292,567 608,697

HONG KONG 10.17 626,122 9.61 1,777,24161,562 184,856

JAPAN 3.30 500,842 3.20 1,590,469151,997 497,208

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 10.56 691,761 10.33 1,581,47565,479 153,125

THAILAND 2.35 868,109 1.55 1,508,742368,757 970,939

NORWAY 3.43 718,327 4.12 1,408,756209,713 342,259

BELGIUM 8.16 407,575 7.48 1,387,92649,968 185,621

SWITZERLAND 6.35 630,198 6.62 1,282,98699,216 193,770

PHILIPPINES 1.12 661,459 1.10 1,268,186592,874 1,153,670

VIETNAM 1.29 503,048 1.28 940,696390,584 735,488

LATVIA 1.07 800,643 1.08 874,622750,920 807,520

CYPRUS 7.10 535,338 6.88 870,37375,395 126,486

ISRAEL 3.97 465,525 5.18 714,938117,118 138,010

NIGERIA 2.21 186,352 2.21 697,34784,240 315,735

ROMANIA 1.51 284,119 1.55 612,983188,000 396,008

MALAYSIA 5.51 224,560 5.73 322,32540,772 56,262

SOUTH AFRICA 12.70 237,863 12.74 243,62018,723 19,126

AUSTRIA 2.10 136,901 2.83 229,55165,214 81,148

TURKEY 6.63 67,701 9.65 219,10110,215 22,713

SAUDI ARABIA 10.81 112,007 10.22 203,24810,361 19,881

MALTA 4.53 28,771 6.48 196,3566,348 30,284

CZECH REPUBLIC 7.15 12,094 7.06 193,1261,691 27,357

ARMENIA - - 10.10 191,905- 19,000

BAHRAIN 15.54 24,546 12.80 188,8791,580 14,761

LEBANON 14.32 77,479 9.70 186,5545,409 19,227

JAMAICA 3.50 117,677 3.59 182,26533,612 50,744

GEORGIA 1.65 121,121 1.23 179,24573,200 145,746

BARBADOS 10.95 82,117 10.67 154,0827,497 14,440

CROATIA 11.87 67,073 10.90 133,1375,652 12,217

BELARUS 0.95 37,161 0.76 127,44539,004 167,159

SAINT BARTHELEMY - - 6.97 113,048- 16,218
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SLOVENIA 2.07 89,100 2.46 111,25643,026 45,138

GREECE 16.37 38,024 14.04 100,9092,323 7,185

KUWAIT 9.38 40,782 9.36 74,5004,347 7,957

GIBRALTAR 5.47 34,257 5.22 69,3176,263 13,273

LUXEMBOURG 22.60 30,941 23.81 64,0371,369 2,690

ESTONIA 0.68 14,978 0.76 50,56122,050 66,100

ECUADOR - - 2.67 50,499- 18,898

DOMINICA 7.04 5,632 4.58 49,178800 10,740

FAROE ISLANDS 9.61 48,059 9.61 48,0595,000 5,000

AZERBAIJAN 61.46 18,500 34.43 48,000301 1,394

NEW ZEALAND 4.70 35,466 5.08 41,4877,550 8,172

CAYMAN ISLANDS 11.95 12,665 13.59 38,4221,060 2,828

CAMEROON 1.57 21,205 1.66 37,61013,475 22,700

BERMUDA 7.62 27,964 8.65 36,8873,669 4,265

ANTIGUA & BARBUDA 4.43 16,108 5.16 33,2153,635 6,442

QATAR 16.73 7,562 8.87 30,192452 3,404

BULGARIA - - 11.73 28,041- 2,391

ST KITTS & NEVIS - - 6.17 24,685- 4,000

MOLDOVA 1.14 22,700 1.14 22,70020,000 20,000

GHANA - - 1.12 22,127- 19,840

SEYCHELLES - - 8.72 21,834- 2,504

ST. VINCENT - - 4.23 19,843- 4,690

INDIA 12.83 8,082 17.17 19,816630 1,154

LIBYA 0.82 19,644 0.82 19,64424,000 24,000

MOROCCO - - 62.79 14,881- 237

KENYA 14.21 13,717 14.21 13,717965 965

COLOMBIA - - 7.28 12,548- 1,723

MEXICO - - 11.16 11,890- 1,065

FALKLAND ISLANDS 10.36 2,196 9.87 9,924212 1,005

MONGOLIA - - 12.73 9,915- 779

OMAN - - 10.83 9,314- 860

ST. LUCIA - - 7.92 9,290- 1,173

MAURITIUS 9.24 4,498 11.20 8,592487 767

EGYPT - - 28.57 7,428- 260

BRUNEI 22.00 6,315 18.83 7,269287 386

ICELAND 6.35 6,835 6.35 6,8351,076 1,076

FINLAND 34.14 3,892 40.96 4,874114 119

GRENADA 3.45 3,384 3.45 3,384980 980

MALDIVES 1.89 2,587 1.89 2,5871,368 1,368

SIERRA LEONE - - 10.31 1,742- 169

ST. HELENA 5.75 1,356 5.75 1,356236 236

HUNGARY - - 7.85 1,177- 150

29,624,234 79,756,699ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 143,223,402 372,720,5774.83 4.67
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